
5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Esordienti B Femmin
Finale

MAN 1'14.94

Serie 1
1 5 D'AMBRA Rebecca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 1'14.36
2 2 DAMNOTTI Alessia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'15.79
3 6 POVERO Ilenia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 1'15.97
4 4 BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'17.93
5 8 LOVERA Valentina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'21.22
6 1 MORO Ilaria 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'23.49
7 3 ORTONE Chiara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'23.84
8 7 CAPILLI Maila 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'24.21

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 16:19

Serie 2
1 2 GUADALUPI Cecilia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'19.41
2 3 GRECO Chiara 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'23.98
3 7 GAIDO Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'24.02
4 8 ZANCHETTA Sara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'24.30
5 5 TRAINA Rebecca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'26.14
6 6 FREGGIARO Rachele 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'26.48
7 4 GHIRINGHELLI Cristina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'26.70
8 1 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'31.94

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 16:17

Serie 3
1 4 PREVIDE MASSARA Camilla 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'20.47
2 6 GNANI Elisa 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'25.26
3 3 GUELI Donna 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'28.83
4 2 MENCHINI Iris 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'30.35
5 1 ZANCHETTA Francesca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'31.35
6 5 TASSARA Marta 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'31.65
7 7 GODANI Eleonora 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'35.02
8 8 NACLERIO Maria Teresa 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'35.30

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 16:15

Serie 4
1 1 CONCORDANO Serena 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'27.23
2 5 MANSOLDO Carlotta 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'27.87
3 4 BOMBONATI Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 1'30.88
4 6 BARONE Chiara 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'31.86
5 7 DEVOTO Margherita 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'32.67
6 3 PERLO Matilde 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'35.05
7 8 PANARIELLO Carlotta 2002 ITA Poseidon ssd 1'35.99

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 CHIARELLA Noemi 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport SQ
Falsa partenza (1'25.79)

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 16:12

Serie 5
1 1 GROSSO Caterina 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'30.24
2 5 FORNERIS Angelica 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'31.24
3 4 GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'32.40
4 6 RECCHIA Martina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'33.35
5 3 LAMBERTI Elora 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'34.57
6 7 FRIZZOTTI Sara 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'35.19
7 8 MUTTINI Silvia 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'37.04
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8 2 ZANI Silvia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'37.32

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 16:05

Serie 6
1 4 TUBERTINI Sara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'30.11
2 3 MELLONI Alina 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'33.97
3 2 COSTA Marta 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'34.60
4 1 VITELLO Carlotta 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'36.86
5 7 BROGI Lucrezia 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'37.04
6 6 GAIA Alice 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'46.02
7 5 PODESTA' Francesca 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'57.44

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 CHIUMINATTO Elisabetta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport NP

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 16:03

Serie 7
1 5 FRATTINI Giulia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'32.17
2 3 BETTINI Sara 2002 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'32.53
3 2 PANERO Alessia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'33.68
4 8 COSSU Dafne 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'37.57
5 4 MIRAMONTI Giorgia 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'38.66
6 7 GOTTA Viola 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'38.82
7 6 MERINI Giorgia 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'42.05
8 1 MENICHETTI Rachele 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'42.41

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 16:00

Serie 8
1 1 BRUNO Francesca 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'32.22
2 5 MORELLI Evelina 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'34.50
3 3 GALLO Iris 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'38.46
4 7 BERTOLINO Rebecca 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'39.05
5 6 REGAZZO Alessia Naima 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'39.34
6 4 TEDOLDI BERTOLINI Benede 2002 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'44.16
7 8 BONO Silvia 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'46.23
8 2 ALLOATTI Chiara 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'47.47

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 15:58

Serie 9
1 3 FANTINATO Cecilia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'26.20
2 5 BOSCHIROLI Eleonora 2002 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'33.09
3 4 BASILI Giulia 2003 ITA Poseidon ssd 1'34.56
4 2 PANCIROLI Matilde 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'44.80
5 6 CHIAPPINI Giulia 2002 ITA Poseidon ssd 1'46.78
6 7 LOMBARDO Giada 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'49.77
7 8 SIGNORELLI Carlotta 2003 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'55.71
8 1 BARSANTI Alice 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'56.36

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 15:55

Serie 10
1 5 BORGOGNO Vittoria 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'15.66
2 4 GIACHINO Demetra 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'17.64
3 8 TRANCHERO Chiara 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'31.23
4 1 BONAUDO Costanza 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'32.80
5 2 CROSETTI Anna 2003 ITA CS Roero 1'37.04
6 3 BERTOLA Gaia 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'38.23
7 7 MARESCHI Victoria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'43.77
8 6 BOTTERO Gaia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'46.69

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 15:53
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Serie 11
1 5 MAINARDI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'32.97
2 6 FILIPOZZI Kimleang 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'42.42
3 7 COPPO Paola 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'43.50
4 3 FARINASSO Chiara 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'45.80
5 4 CANTAMESSA Francesca 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'49.37
6 2 FAVARO Gaia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'52.43

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 15:50

Serie 12
1 5 BIASIN Aurora 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'34.92
2 3 BAUDINO Marzia 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'35.94
3 4 D'ALEO Selena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'36.96

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 15:48
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5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Esordienti B Femmin
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'14.94

Esordienti B Femmine 2003
1 FANTINATO Cecilia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'26.20
2 GROSSO Caterina 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'30.24
3 MENCHINI Iris 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'30.35
4 BARONE Chiara 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'31.86
5 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'31.94
6 FRATTINI Giulia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'32.17
7 BONAUDO Costanza 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'32.80
8 MAINARDI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'32.97
9 PANERO Alessia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'33.68

10 MORELLI Evelina 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'34.50
11 BASILI Giulia 2003 ITA Poseidon ssd 1'34.56
12 FRIZZOTTI Sara 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'35.19
13 VITELLO Carlotta 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'36.86
14 CROSETTI Anna 2003 ITA CS Roero 1'37.04
15 GALLO Iris 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'38.46
16 MERINI Giorgia 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'42.05
17 MENICHETTI Rachele 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'42.41
18 FILIPOZZI Kimleang 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'42.42
19 COPPO Paola 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'43.50
20 MARESCHI Victoria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'43.77
21 FARINASSO Chiara 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'45.80
22 BOTTERO Gaia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'46.69
23 ALLOATTI Chiara 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'47.47
24 CANTAMESSA Francesca 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'49.37
25 LOMBARDO Giada 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'49.77
26 FAVARO Gaia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'52.43
27 SIGNORELLI Carlotta 2003 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'55.71
28 PODESTA' Francesca 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'57.44

NON CLASSIFICATI

CHIUMINATTO Elisabetta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport NP

Esordienti B Femmine 2002
1 D'AMBRA Rebecca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 1'14.36
2 BORGOGNO Vittoria 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'15.66
3 DAMNOTTI Alessia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'15.79
4 POVERO Ilenia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 1'15.97
5 GIACHINO Demetra 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'17.64
6 BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'17.93
7 GUADALUPI Cecilia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'19.41
8 PREVIDE MASSARA Camilla 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'20.47
9 LOVERA Valentina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'21.22

10 MORO Ilaria 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'23.49
11 ORTONE Chiara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'23.84
12 GRECO Chiara 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'23.98
13 GAIDO Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'24.02
14 CAPILLI Maila 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'24.21
15 ZANCHETTA Sara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'24.30
16 GNANI Elisa 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'25.26
17 TRAINA Rebecca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'26.14
18 FREGGIARO Rachele 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'26.48
19 GHIRINGHELLI Cristina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'26.70
20 CONCORDANO Serena 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'27.23
21 MANSOLDO Carlotta 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'27.87
22 GUELI Donna 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'28.83
23 BOMBONATI Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 1'30.88
24 TRANCHERO Chiara 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'31.23
25 FORNERIS Angelica 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'31.24
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26 ZANCHETTA Francesca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'31.35
27 TASSARA Marta 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'31.65
28 BRUNO Francesca 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'32.22
29 GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'32.40
30 BETTINI Sara 2002 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'32.53
31 DEVOTO Margherita 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'32.67
32 BOSCHIROLI Eleonora 2002 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'33.09
33 RECCHIA Martina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'33.35
34 MELLONI Alina 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'33.97
35 LAMBERTI Elora 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'34.57
36 COSTA Marta 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'34.60
37 BIASIN Aurora 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'34.92
38 GODANI Eleonora 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'35.02
39 PERLO Matilde 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'35.05
40 NACLERIO Maria Teresa 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'35.30
41 BAUDINO Marzia 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'35.94
42 PANARIELLO Carlotta 2002 ITA Poseidon ssd 1'35.99
43 D'ALEO Selena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'36.96
44 BROGI Lucrezia 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'37.04

MUTTINI Silvia 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'37.04
46 ZANI Silvia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'37.32
47 COSSU Dafne 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'37.57
48 BERTOLA Gaia 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'38.23
49 MIRAMONTI Giorgia 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'38.66
50 GOTTA Viola 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 1'38.82
51 BERTOLINO Rebecca 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'39.05
52 REGAZZO Alessia Naima 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'39.34
53 TEDOLDI BERTOLINI Benede 2002 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'44.16
54 PANCIROLI Matilde 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'44.80
55 GAIA Alice 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'46.02
56 BONO Silvia 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'46.23
57 CHIAPPINI Giulia 2002 ITA Poseidon ssd 1'46.78
58 BARSANTI Alice 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'56.36

NON CLASSIFICATI

CHIARELLA Noemi 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport SQ
Falsa partenza (1'25.79)

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 16:19
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